Kaugushiipe
6.63 +0,4
6.30 +1,2
6.27 +14
6.25 +0,1
6.08 +1,2
6.00 +0,6
596 +1,0
595 -0,2
591 +0,9
5.88 +0,8

(10)
587 -0,6
5.85 +0,9
5.84 +1,7
5.82 +2,0
575 +14
575 -0,2
5.72 +0,3
571 +0,3
5,68 +1,3
5.67 +0,1
(20)
5,62 +0,2
561 -2,2
5.61 0,0
556 +1,5
556 -0,3
5.51 0,0
548 +1,5
545 +0,4
541 +0,8
540 +1,0
(30)
539 +0,1
539 +1,9
5.38 +0,9
537 +1,6
535 +1,2
534 -0,8
533 +2,0
5.33 +0,7
533 +1,1
532 +1,8
(40)
5.31 0,0
531 -04
530 -0,7
527 +0,8
526 +1,6
525 +1,9
523 +14
523 +1,7
521 +0,9
521 -0,1

(50)

Ksenija Balta

Tahti Alver

Merilyn Uudmae
Kreete Verlin

Grit Sadeiko

Elen Viikmann

Mari Klaup-McColl
Lilian Turban
Kristella Jurkatamm
Liisa-Maria Truupdld

Parl Eelma

Margit Kalk
Liisa-Maria Lusti
Lishanna llves

Maarja Kalev

Katre Sofia Palm
Grete Giriffin

Karina Kabrits

Daria O'Konnel-Bronin
Diana Stahovskaja

Marilis Remmel
Triine-Marie Land

Kart Ounapuu

Anete Siman

Kaireen Penek

Kadi Kaart

Johanna Soover

Pippi Lotta Enok
Maria-Eliisabet Avamere
Anna Maria Millend

Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Laura Lokotar
Elisabeth Pihela
Liisbeth Kallis
Gerli Israel

Liis Grete Atonen
Iris Tamsalu
Anette Alapert
Amanda Allas
Reelika Parnpuu

Doris Nurk

Hanna Sdnajalg
Zarina NetSiporuk
Marian Miursepp
Jelizaveta MiSina

Liia Bondarenko
Anna-Maria Vjazemski
Janeli Toomel

Gendra Allikmaa
Saara Jaani

01.11.86 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.12.94 Nomme KJK
26.03.91 Audentese SK
14.02.97 SK Fortis
29.07.89 Tartu U. ASK
15.12.87 SK Fortis
27.02.90 Tartu U. ASK
25.09.01 Némme KJK
09.04.96 Tallinna SS Kalev
24.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev

18.08.98 Audentese SK
16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
22.08.04 Audentese SK
29.05.00 KJK Vike
14.10.90 Tartu U. ASK
30.05.00 Saue KJK
29.05.93

07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
22.03.97 Audentese SK
22.04.00 Tallinna SS Kalev

11.04.01 KJK Saare
12.11.02 SK Fortis
19.03.00 KJK Saare
02.03.99 SK Altius
26.11.04 KJK Vike
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport
19.04.01 Audentese SK
19.08.02 KJK Visa
08.08.02 KJK Jarvala
01.04.04 Audentese SK

31.05.97 KJK LBunaldvi
13.08.03 KJK Kose 2000
15.03.04 Audentese SK
20.10.97 KJK Harta
07.02.95 Tallinna SS Kalev
20.05.01 Audentese SK
15.01.01 Nomme KJK
08.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
03.01.04 Tartu SS Kalev
05.11.00 Tartu SS Kalev

01.04.03 SK Elite Sport
29.06.00 Tartu U. ASK
31.03.99 Audentese SK
11.12.04 SK Fortis
13.10.02 Audentese SK
21.09.03 SK Raesport
26.10.00 Haapsalu KJK
14.03.94 Tartu SS Kalev
02.01.01 KJK Saare
15.05.01 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

kv

3u23
4 u20

4 u18

1 9kl 21

1

4 u20
ul6 7v

4

1u18
u18 7v

1 ta

3u16

1u16
4 u16

v
4 u18
2 12k 11
4u18
3u16
6 u20

4 Okl

u20
5u16
10 u20
1u16

u20 7v

8 u18

Berliin
Ogre
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Parnu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Jelgava
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Clermont
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Jelgava

Marrakesh
Rakvere
Kardla
Rakvere
Rakvere
Viljandi
Valga
Rakvere
Haapsalu
Parnu

Mobile
Valga
Parnu
Haapsalu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Valga
Rakvere

Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Parnu
Tartu/Tamme
Kose
Klaipeda
Haapsalu
Kuressaare
Rakvere

09.08.18
16.06.18
07.07.18
28.06.18
29.07.18
29.07.18
17.06.18
28.06.18
16.08.18
28.06.18

28.06.18
28.06.18
21.07.18
10.05.18
03.06.18
10.06.18
12.05.18
18.05.18
28.06.18
21.07.18

05.05.18
16.05.18
19.08.18
28.06.18
15.08.18
14.07.18
18.07.18
15.08.18
08.07.18
03.07.18

17.03.18
18.07.18
03.07.18
08.07.18
16.08.18
28.06.18
16.05.18
18.06.18
18.07.18
28.06.18

29.05.18
03.06.18
28.06.18
03.07.18
10.06.18
03.06.18
19.05.18
08.07.18
02.06.18
28.06.18



521 +1,7 Reesika Adojaan 30.01.91 Tartu SS Kalev 6 Haapsalu 08.07.18



